
PCWE REHEARSAL SCHEDULE 2026

(Rehearsals 6:30 – 8:00 PM, Subject to Change)

Waldport Community Center

March 2, March 16, March 30

April 13, April 27

May 18

June 1, June 15, June 29

July 13, July 27

August 10, August 24

September 21

October 5, October 19

November 2, November 16, November 30

Siuslaw HS Bandroom

March 9, March 23

April 6, April 20

May 4, May 11 (Florentine Concert), 5/25

June 8, June 22

July 6, July 20

August 3, August 17, August 31

September 14, September 28

October 12

November 9, November 23

December 7



PROPOSED CONCERT SCHEDULE

Saturday, May 9 -- Spring Concert – Presbyterian Church, Florence – 2 PM

Monday, May 11 -- Spring Concert – Florentine Estates, Florence – 6 PM

Saturday, June 27 – Glorious 4th Concert – Florence Event Center – 2 PM

Friday, July 3 – Glorious 4th Concert – Alsea Interp Cntr – Waldport – 4 PM

Saturday, Sept. 5 – Labor Day Concert – Presbyterian Church, Florence – 2 PM

Monday, Sept. 7 – Labor Day Concert/Potluck – Yachats Commons – 2 PM

Saturday, Oct. 24 – Halloween Concert – Yachats Commons – 4 PM

Monday, Oct. 26 – Fall Concert – Presbyterian Church, Florence – 6 PM

Saturday, Dec. 12 – Sounds of Season – Yachats Commons – 2 PM

Sunday, Dec. 13 – Sounds of Season – Florence Event Center – 2 PM


